(403) 327-9871 sales@tradesmanmfg.ca www.tradesmanmfg.ca
Speci�cations are subject to change without notice or obligation. All Tradesman Manufacturing products are guaranteed against defective material.
A DIVISION OF 606381 ALBERTA LTD.
PL
EN
U
M
 -

Made of galvanized.
FEATURES
100% laser cut for accuracy.
Made to �t Tradesman duct.
Transition style to �t smaller plenums.
GUARANTEE
Made in Canada. All Tradesman Manufacturing products
are guaranteed against defective material.
OPTIONAL CONSTRUCTION
304 Stainless Steel
316 Stainless Steel
Aluminum
Product Code A (in) B (in) X (in) Y (in)
Box
Qty.
PFI/1408/28 8” 14” 14” 12” 5
PFI/1410/28 10” 18” 14” 12” 5
PFI/1608/28 8” 16” 16” 14” 5
PFI/1610/28 10” 18” 16” 14” 5
PFI/1628/28 8” 16” 16” 12” 5
PFI/1801/26 8” 18” 18” 12” 5
PFI/1808/28 8” 15” 18” 16” 5
PFI/2001/26 8” 18” 20” 14” 5
PFI/2008/26 8” 18” 20” 12” 5
PFI/2201/26 8” 18” 22” 14” 5
PFI/2208/26 8” 15” 22” 16” 5
PFI/2408/26 8” 18” 24” 16” 5
PFI/2410/26 10” 20” 24” 16” 5
PTI/1408/28 14” 12” 8” 14” 5
PTI/1410/28 14” 12” 10” 18” 5
PTI/1608/28 16” 14” 8” 16” 5
(403) 327-9871 sales@tradesmanmfg.ca www.tradesmanmfg.ca
Speci�cations are subject to change without notice or obligation. All Tradesman Manufacturing products are guaranteed against defective material.
A DIVISION OF 606381 ALBERTA LTD.
Product Code A (in) B (in) X (in) Y (in)
Box
Qty.
PTI/1610/28 16” 14” 10” 18” 5
PTI/1808/28 18” 16” 8” 15” 5
PTI/2008/26 20” 16” 8” 15” 5
PTI/2208/26 22” 16” 8” 15” 5
PTI/2400/26 24” 16” 8” 18” 5
PTI/2408/26 24” 20” 8” 15” 5
PL
EN
U
M